
Small Community Forum
Gilman - October 11

First name Last name Title/Community Role Company/Organization Email
Jeff Anderson Regional Tourism Specialist Travel Wisconsin janderson@travelwisconsin.com
Todd Barman Community Economic Development Specialist University of Wisconsin Division of Extension todd.barman@wisc.edu
Dee Bornheimer Gilman Theatre
Abigail Brandt Community Engagement Superior Choice Credit Union abigailb@superiorchoice.com
Maggie Cronin District Scheduler Rep. Tom Tiffany's Wausau Office maggie.cronin@mail.house.gov
John Decker President Dane County Historical Society deckercorp@charter.net
Sandra Decker Past President Wisconsin Rural Partners sandydecker74@gmail.com
Dave DeJongh City Administrator/Clerk-Treasurer City of Cornell cityoffice@cityofcornell.com
Jerry Deschane League of Wisconsin Municipalities jdeschane@lwm-info.org
Jane DeStaercke Village President Village of Gilman janeann125@gmail.com
Ray French Regional Economic Development Director WEDC ray.french@wedc.org
Michelle Grimm Community Development Educator Taylor County University Wisconsin Extension michelle.grimm@wisc.edu
Candice Grunseth Clerk Village of Gilman clerk@gilmanwi.gov
James Hanke VP Wisconsin Operations CEDA james.hanke@cedausa.com
Joe Harris City Coordinator City of Medford JHarris@MedfordWI.gov
Billie Hartwig VP Medford Area Chamber of Commerce billie@medford-chamber.org
Brandon Hofstedt Community Economic Development Program Manager University of Wisconsin-Madison Division of Extension brandon.hofstedt@wisc.edu
Robert Holcomb VP-Chief Administrative Officer Aspirus robert.holcomb@aspirus.org
David Jankoski President Stanley Area Historical Society jockod@charter.net
Todd Johnson Land Use & Community Development Specialist The University of Wisconsin-River Falls (Extension) todd.johnson@uwrf.edu
Anne Katz Executive Director Create Wisconsin akatz@createwisconsin.org
Carah Koch Federal Program Officer National Telecommunications and Information Administration (NTIA) ckoch@ntia.gov
Steven Kuehl Community Affairs Officer Comptroller of the Currency steven.kuehl@occ.treas.gov
Kelsey Kuehnhold Loan Specialist USDA Rural Development kelsey.kuehnhold@usda.gov
Mark Larson Mayor City of Cornell cornellcityoffice@centurytel.net
Walter Leipart Superintendent School District of Gilman wleipart@gilman.k12.wi.us
Adarsh Lewis All of Us Research Program Community Engagement Specialist Marshfield aououtreach@marshfieldresearch.org
Jillian Lindholm Area Director USDA Rural Development jillian.lindholm@usda.gov
Jill M Roth Team Leader Forward Three Lakes wormypoojr@gmail.com
Teresa Madlon Branch Manager Superior Choice Credit Union teresam@superiorchoice.com
Karen Nesvacil Secretary School District of Gilman
Mary Panka Hidden Treasures
Carrie Person Administrative Assistant School District of Gilman
Bob Preston Village board member none skipperbeek@outlook.com
Dave Rasmussen Community Development Specialist MSA Professional Services, Inc. drasmussen@msa-ps.com
Cheryl Rosemeyer Business Services School District of Gilman
Lynn Rosemeyer Hidden Treasures
Jim Rosenberg Regional Economic Development Director Wisconsin Economic Development Corporation jim.rosenberg@wedc.org
Lynn Skabroud Gilman Christmas Lights
Jerry Smith Principal School District of Gilman
Richard Sneider Chief Investment Officer Board of Commissioners of Public Lands richard.sneider@wisconsin.gov
Brandy Sonnentag Secretary School District of Gilman
Erica Steele Tribal Liaison WHEDA erica.steele@wheda.com
Jan Tischendorf clerk/treasurer Stetsonville, Village of clerk@villageofstetsonvillewi.gov
Jan Tischendorf clerk/treasurer Stetsonville, Village of
Jennifer Trader Community Development Specialist MSA Professional Services jtrader@msa-ps.com



Small Community Forum
Campbellsport - October 26

First name Last name Title/Community Role Company/Organization Email
Rebecca Abrams Village of St. Nazianz villageofstnazianz@tds.net
Todd Barman Downtown Development Specialist UW Madison - Extension todd.barman@wisc.edu
Eric Berg Area Director USDA Rural Development eric.berg@usda.gov
Lora Bray Outreach Learning Manager IBE lora.bray@business.wisconsin.edu
Adam Brock VP FSQR DFW - Master Gardener  - Community Programs in Jefferson County Area Dairy Farmers of Wisconsin / Town of Jefferson / Extension abrock@wisconsindairy.org
Mary Christel President Kiel River Walk District christelspetsupply@charter.net
John Decker Senior Lawyer Representative State Bar of Wisconsin deckercorp@charter.net
Sandy Decker sandydecker74@gmail.com
Jodi Hecker Crave and ROWE Cocktail Lounge.
Toni Herkert Government Affairs Director League of Wisconsin Municipalities therkert@lwm-info.org
Adriana Humbert Downtown Promotions Manager WEDC adriana.saia@wedc.org
Kim Keceli Small business owner Essence kimkeceli@hotmail.com
Amanda Knack Grants Specialist- Advanced WI DOA- CDBG Program amanda.knack@wisconsin.gov
Charlie Kudy Village Administrator Village of Campbellsport charlie.kudy@cportvill.com
Jillian Lindholm Area Director USDA Rural Development jillian.lindholm@usda.gov
Raina Lyman Director of Small Business & Entrepreneurship Envision Greater Fond du Lsc rlyman@envisiongreaterfdl.com
Becky May The Nail Bar and Hive Salon
Lisa McArthur Interim Vice President of Economic Development Envision Greater Fond du Lac lmcarthur@envisiongreaterfdl.com
Colleen Merrill Interim SBDC State Director WI SBDC colleen.merrill@business.wisconsin.edu
Kristin Mickelson Communications Specialist League of Wisconsin Municipalities kmickelson@lwm-info.org
Gene Radder Village of St. Nazianz
Angel Rettler Clerk-Treasurer Village of Campbellsport angel.rettler@cportvill.com
Kathy Schlieve City Administrator City of Waupun kathy@cityofwaupun.org
Jen Schmitz River to Ridge Disaster Resilience Coordinator River to Ridge Disaster Resilience (R2RDR.org) jen.schmitz@r2rdr.org
Jon Searles Wisconsin Housing and Economic Development Authority jon.searles@wheda.com
Scott Stebnitz Village of St. Nazianz
Mike Streetar Village President Village of North Fond du Lac mstreetar@nfdl.org
Amy Voigt CP Technician USDA Rural Development amy.voigt@usda.gov
Zachary Vruwink COO League of Wisconsin Municipalities zvruwink@lwm-info.org



Small Community Forum
Norwalk - November 1

First name Last name Title/Community Role Company/Organization Email
Roxie Anderson Land Use Planner Monroe County roxie.anderson@co.monroe.wi.us
Jon Bingol Executive Director Mississippi River Regional Planning Commission - MRRPC jon@mrrpc.com
Kim Cable Program Development Director Couleecap kim.cable@couleecap.org
Dena Eakles founder of Echo Valley Hope Echo Valley Hope dena.eakles@gmail.com
Joey Esterline Economic Development/Tourism Committee member Monroe Co. Board Supervisor joeyesterline@gmail.com
Sophie Eyer Community Development Educator UW Madison Extension sophia.eyer@wisc.edu
Rebecca Giroux Community and Economic Development Officer WHEDA rebecca.giroux@wheda.com
Ann Groves Lloyd Mayor City of Lodi agroveslloyd@cityoflodi.us
Chris Hardie CEO 7 Rivers Alliance chris@7riversalliance.org
Sarah Havens Director, Office of Population Health Gundersen Health System sjhavens@gundersenhealth.org
Kim Hawthorne CEO Scenic Bluffs Community Health Center khawthorne@scenicbluffs.org
Danny Helgerson Mayor City of Westby rwedwick@cityofwestby.org
Toni Herkert Government Affairs Director League of Wisconsin Municipalities therkert@lwm-info.org
Dan Howard Community relations/Marketing Gundersen St. Joseph's Hospital and Clinics djhoward@gundersenhealth.org
Steve Huntzicker Scenic Bluffs Community Health Center shuntzicker@scenicbluffs.org
Anne Katz Executive Director Create Wisconsin akatz@createwisconsin.org
Jenny Kuderer-Radcliffe Economic Development Manager Dairyland Power Cooperative jenny.radcliffe@dairylandpower.com
Joe Lawniczak Downtown Design Specialist WEDC joseph.lawniczak@wedc.org
Jillian Lindholm Area Director USDA Rural Development jillian.lindholm@usda.gov
Tom Martin Career & Life Ready Coordinator CESA 3 tmartin@cesa3.org
Kristie McCoic Administrator Gundersen St. Joseph's Hospital and Clinics kjmccoic@gundersenhealth.org
Anne Michels Executive Director & Founder Green Pastures Living greenpasturesliving@gmail.com
Kristin Mickelson Communications Specialist League of Wisconsin Municipalities kmickelson@lwm-info.org
Rachel Peller Director Wisconsin Partners rlpeller@wisconsinpartners.org
Kari Preuss Chamber Director Elroy Area Chamber elroypl2@wrlsweb.org
Megan Purtell Administrative Manager Purtell Marketing wisruralpartners@gmail.com
Carol Roth Executive Director Driftless Development INC driftlessdevelopment.carol@gmail.com
Ruth Rupp Business Owner Logan Mill Lodge, LLC info@loganmilllodge.com
Nicole Schabow WEESSN Team Coordinator Wisconsin Early Childhood Association nschabow@wisconsinearlychildhood.org
Jennifer Schmitz VOAD/COAD West Central Regional Coordinator jen.schmitz@r2rdr.org
Jen Schmitz River to Ridge Disaster Resilience Coordinator River to Ridge Disaster Resilience (R2RDR.org) jen.schmitz@r2rdr.org
Geena Skowronski City Administrator City of Elroy gskowronski@elroywi.com
Marie Spilmon Small Business Advisor Wisconsin Procurement Institute (WPI) MarieS@wispro.org
Nodji VanWychen Board Member Monroe County Board rjklv@yahoo.com
Gregg Wavrunek Regional Representative U.S. Senator Tammy Baldwin gregg_wavrunek@baldwin.senate.gov
Lauren West Community member Echo Valley Farm / Hope laurenwestt@yahoo.com



Small Community Forum
Pittsville - November 14

First name Last name Title/Community Role Company/Organization Email
Emily Arndt County Planner Wood County emily.arndt@woodcountywi.gov
Art Bahr Community Development Specialist MSA Professional Services abahr@msa-ps.com
Todd Belter Village Trustee Village of Stratford beltertodd@gmail.com
Tammy Bieneck Community Engagement Specialist Marshfield Clinic Health System Inc aououtreach@marshfieldresearch.org
Mallory Bryan Business Services Consultant Department of Workforce Development/Division of Vocational Rehabilitation mallory.bryan@dwd.wisconsin.gov
Anthony Carlson Nekoosa Alderman Nekoosa City Council acarlson@nekoosawi.com
Marissa Caspary Area Specialist USDA Rural Development Marissa.Caspary@usda.gov
Adam DeKleyn Community Development Manager Village of Plover adekleyn@ploverwi.gov
Michael Hobbs Chairperson Community Development Authority michaelhobbs51@hotmail.com
Brandon Hofstedt Community Economic Development Program Manager University of Wisconsin-Madison Division of Extension brandon.hofstedt@wisc.edu
Al Jicinsky Trustee Village of Spencer clerk@vil.spencer.wi.us
Anne Katz Executive Director Create Wisconsin akatz@createwisconsin.org
Matt Kures Community Economic Development Specialist and Researcher University of Wisconsin-Madison, Division of Extension Community Development Institute matthew.kures@wisc.edu
Jillian Lindholm Area Director USDA Rural Development jillian.lindholm@usda.gov
MaryAnn Lippert Mary Ann Lippert Consulting maryannlippert@outlook.com
Katie Livernash Community UW Madison Division of Extension - Portage County katie.livernash@wisc.edu
Kristin Mickelson Communications Specialist League of Wisconsin Municipalities kmickelson@lwm-info.org
Kietra Olson Rural Initiatives Manager, Office of Rural Prosperity Wisconsin Economic Development Corporation kietra.olson@wedc.org
Melinda Osterberg Regional Director Wisconsin Economic Development Corp. - Madison, WI melinda.osterberg@wedc.org
Andrea Pecher Clerk Village of Vesper villageofvesper@gmail.com
Kristin Peterson Business Programs Director USDA Rural Development kristin.peterson@usda.gov
Patricia Pettey Economic Development Specialist US Small Business Administration patricia.pettey@sba.gov
Kayla Rombalski Wood County Community Development Educator UW-Madison Division of Extension krombalski@wisc.edu
Nicole Sobczak CP Technician USDA Rural Development nicole.sobczak@usda.gov
Jaclyn Sponholz Area Specialist USDA Rural Development jaclyn.sponholz@usda.gov
Jan Tischendorf clerk/treasurer Stetsonville, Village of clerk@villageofstetsonvillewi.gov
Zachary Vruwink COO League of Wisconsin Municipalities zvruwink@lwm-info.org
Michelle Wallace Deputy State Director USDA Rural Development michelle.wallace@usda.gov
Gregg Wavrunek Regional Representative U.S. Senator Tammy Baldwin gregg_wavrunek@baldwin.senate.gov
Phil White Trustee Village of Spencer philw504@gmail.com
Angel Whitehead President & CEO Centergy president@centergy.net
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